

SUPDMB710HW - UPS Accessory - Hardwire PDU Module

MODEL NUMBER: SUPDMB710HW







Description

The SUPDMB710HW hardwire input/output PDU module converts compatible SmartOnline Hot-Swappable Modular UPS Systems (models SU10000RT3U and SU8000RT3U) to a totally hardwired solution. Easy quick-connect terminal block allows installation of hardwire distribution module in minutes. Can accept input voltages of 208 or 240 VAC single phase power. Detachable hardwire module with manual bypass switch allows for effortless UPS maintenance without the need to power down connected loads and re-wire input/output connections.

Features

- Converts compatible SmartOnline Hot-Swappable Modular UPS Systems (models SU10000RT3U and SU8000RT3U) to a totally hardwired solution
- Easy quick-connect terminal block allows installation of hardwire distribution module in minutes
- Can accept input voltages of 208 or 240 VAC single phase power
- Detachable hardwire module with manual bypass switch allows for effortless UPS maintenance without the need to power down connected loads and re-wire input/output connections

Specifications

OVERVIEW	
UPC Code	037332136237
INPUT	
Nominal Input Voltage(s) Supported	208V AC; 240V AC

Highlights

- Converts compatible
 SmartOnline Hot-Swappable
 Modular UPS systems to
 hardwire input and output
- For use with SU10000RT3U and SU8000RT3U UPS Systems
- Easy quick-connect terminal block installation
- Manual bypass switch supports hot-swap UPS power module replacement

System Requirements

 Use with SU10000RT3U and SU8000RT3U SmartOnline Hot-Swappable Modular UPS Systems

Package Includes

- Hardwire PDU with Bypass Switch
- Mounting Hardware
- Owner's Manual





Hardwire	
208; 240	
50 / 60 Hz	
Hardwire	
208/240V	
PHYSICAL	
Steel	
26.92 x 19.81 x 23.11	
10.60 x 7.80 x 9.10	
4.45	
9.80	
13.3 x 19.1 x 16.5	
5.25 x 7.5 x 6.5	
2.09	
4.6	
STANDARDS & COMPLIANCE	
Tested to UL1778 (USA), CSA (Canada), RoHS compliant	
WARRANTY	
2-year limited warranty	

© 2021 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies